
 

 

Diocese of Texas - Diocesan Board Members, Chairwomen, and Convocation Reps  (as of 02/2024) 
 

Executive Board 
  
President: Tory Arnold 
1606 Windmill Ct.    
Angleton, TX 77515 
281 813-0363 
torybarnold@gmail 
 
Vice-President: Karen Courville 
10683 CR 2273   
Tyler, TX 75707 
903-360-2797 
casey@reagan.com 
 
Treasurer: Kathy Akin 
300 Bowie St, Unit 3403 
Austin, TX  78703 
512-633-3635 
kathy@akinbusiness.com 
 
Recording Secretary: Teresa Antley 
3551 E. Meadow Lane 
Dickinson, TX  77539 
281-802-5881  
tantley01@comcast.net 
 
Membership Secretary: Nancy Polmanter 
297 County Road 333 
Rosebud, TX   77650 
254-583-2263 
npolman@earthlink.net 
 
Chaplain: Rev. Lacy Largent 
PO Box 151 
Navasota, TX 77868 
camplacy@yahoo.com 
 
 
Past President: Annette Matthews 
6618 Coral Ridge Rd. 
Houston, TX 77069 
281-583-1244 
acmmatt@msn.com 
 
Advisor:  Renate Walker 
rawalkerbms@gmail.com 
 
 
Ministry Chairs  
 
Communications-Angelus/Web:  
Teresa Antley  
3551 E. Meadow Lane 
Dickinson, TX  77539 
281-802-5881  
tantley01@comcast.net 

and 
Linda S. Blumberg  
18314 Ella Blvd.  
Spring, TX 77388  
281-353-6222  
L_Blumberg@alumni.utexas.net  
 
 

Daughters at Large:  
Patsy Organ  
10314 Woodland Blvd  
Magnolia, TX 77354  
281-356-7960 / 713-201-3870 
rorgan@aol.com  
 
Evangelism: Sister Veronica-Noel Callison 
13515 T.C. Jester Blvd 
Houston, TX 77038-1527 
832-279-9778 
erika.anzaldua@gmail.com 
 
Glory Bound Singers: 
Linda Patterson, DMA 
2399 Keilers Ln 
Round Top, TX  78954 
979-249-5119 
music@standrewsbcs.org  
 
Historian/Archivist: Virginia Tippen 
1312 North Avenue Q  
Freeport, TX 77541  
979-239-3255  
txdot27@yahoo.com 
 
Junior Daughters Directresses:  
Adelle Muller-McKinstry  
17707 Fairhaven Lake Dr 
Cypress, TX 77433 
713-870-8213 
adellem@gmail.com  

and 
Vicki Terrell 
845 Falling Springs Ln 
League City, TX 77573 
281-235-9890 
vicki.terrell@hotmail.com 
 
Parliamentarian: Kathryn Wohnoutka 
2227 Tonkawa Trail 
Katy, TX  77493 
832-437-6438 
kwohnout006@gmail.com 
 
Prayer: Patsy Organ  
10314 Woodland Blvd  
Magnolia, TX 77354  
281-356-7960  
rorgan@aol.com  
 
Service:   Marti Fagley 
1118 Fox Hunt Trail 
Willow Park, TX 76087 
Mfagley@aol.com 
8176371820 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Convocation Representatives  
Austin: Marjie Lawrence 
9519 Anchusa Trail 
Austin, TX 78736 
512-585-2293 
marjiex1@gmail.com        
 
Central: Nancy Leaton 
14121 Bluff Rd 
Brenham, TX 
979-830-0988 /  
979-251-0267 
nellea1973@gmail.com 
 
East Harris: Catherine Thompson 
Houston, TX 
713-409-8833 
crt56@att.net 
 
Galveston: Natalie Brady 
Nassau Bay, TX 
318-447-9140  
natalieb81@gmail.com    
 
Northeast: Linda Leath 
394 Hamby Rd 
Longview, TX 
903-663-7534 
linda.leath@gmail.com 
 
Northwest: Carol Melis  
3909 Hubby Ave 
Waco,TX 76710 
254-495-3001 
carol.i.melis@gmail.com 
 
San Jacinto: Chelsea Waschek-Gaukin 
Houston, TX 
440-521-2169 
chelseawaschek@gmail.com 
 
Southeast: Nancy Polmanter 
297 County Road 333 
Rosebud, TX   77650 
254-583-2263 
npolman@earthlink.net 
 
Southwest: Mary Bounds 
3408 Glenmeadows Dr 
Rosenberg, TX  77471 
281-239-7599 
mlbgen@yahoo.com 
 
West Harris: Corinne Cooper 
7202 Barker Cypress Rd. Apt 14101 
Cypress TX 77433-2930 
281-797-8527 
corinne.e.coooper@gmail.com 
 
North Region:  Mary Beth Butler 
2101 W Oak St. 
Denton, TX 76201 
940-206-6138 
marybethbutler@gmail.com 


